Nationale Agentur D]
beim Bundesinstitut l
fur Berufshildung >

Erasmus+ BILDUNG FUR EUROPA

Europe on the move - key competences to
create mobility projects in VET

A contact-making seminar to foster mobility projects
in VET

27-29 May 2019
Leonardo Hotel Royal Berlin Alexanderplatz| Otto-Braun-StraBe 90|
10249 Berlin

Programme (11.03.2019)

Day 1 - Monday, 27.05.2019

12:00-14:00 Arrival, registration and lunch
14:00-14:30 Welcome and introduction to the programme
14:30-15:30 Opening minds, changing lives

Benefits and impact of mobility projects
15:30-17:00 Icebreaking Activities
17:00-18:00 For E+ Newcomers (optional):

Erasmus+ in a nutshell
18:30 -20:00 Dinner
20'::'00 - open European Fair: Meet & greet new project partners
en

Day 2 - Tuesday, 28.05.2019

09:00-09:15 Welcome and introduction to Day 2
Moderation

9:15-11:00 Parallel sessions: From idea to project proposal



Europe on the move - key competences to create mobility projects in VET

11:30-13:00
13:00-14:00

14:00-16:00

16:15-17:15

18:00 - open
end

27-29 May 2019, Berlin

Before the mobility: The World(café) of preparation!
Lunch break

Make your mobility project come true
Developing project outlines in working groups

Presenting first project ideas in plenary

Cultural Programme and Dinner

Day 3 - Wednesday, 29.05.2019

09:00-09:15

09:15-09:30
09:30-11:00

11:15-11:30
11:30-12:30
12:30-13:00
13:00
14:00

Welcome and introduction to Day 3

Energizer

Parallel sessions according to participants’ needs

e After the mobility: a) Evaluation and Impact
b) Dissemination
¢ Project planning: More time to elaborate project ideas

e How to write an E+-application?
Remembering the future: Next steps
Short presentations of final project ideas in the plenary
Summary and closing session
Lunch

Departure

2/2



