





Europe on the move – key competences to create mobility projects in VET

A contact-making seminar to foster mobility projects in VET

## 27-29 May 2019

Leonardo Hotel Royal Berlin Alexanderplatz | Otto-Braun-Straße 90 | 10249 Berlin

## **Programme** (11.03.2019)

Day 1 - Monday, 27.05.2019

12:00-14:00	Arrival, registration and lunch
14:00-14:30	Welcome and introduction to the programme
14:30-15:30	Opening minds, changing lives Benefits and impact of mobility projects
15:30-17:00	Icebreaking Activities
17:00-18:00	For E+ Newcomers (optional): Erasmus+ in a nutshell
18:30 -20:00	Dinner
20:00 - open end	European Fair: Meet & greet new project partners

## Day 2 - Tuesday, 28.05.2019

09:00-09:15	Welcome and introduction to Day 2 Moderation
9:15-11:00	Parallel sessions: From idea to project proposal

11:30-13:00	Before the mobility: The World(café) of preparation!
13:00-14:00	Lunch break
14:00-16:00	Make your mobility project come true Developing project outlines in working groups
16:15-17:15	Presenting first project ideas in plenary
18:00 - open end	Cultural Programme and Dinner

Day 3 - Wednesday, 29.05.2019

09:00-09:15	Welcome and introduction to Day 3
09:15-09:30	Energizer
09:30-11:00	Parallel sessions according to participants' needs
	<ul> <li>After the mobility: a) Evaluation and Impact         <ul> <li>b) Dissemination</li> </ul> </li> <li>Project planning: More time to elaborate project ideas</li> <li>How to write an E+-application?</li> </ul>
11:15-11:30	• •
11:15-11:50	Remembering the future: Next steps
11:30-12:30	Short presentations of final project ideas in the plenary
12:30-13:00	Summary and closing session
13:00	Lunch
14:00	Departure